B&BHAC Provsional Fixture List Winter 2018- 2019 Version 6 20/08/2018

15-Sep
23-Sep
06-Oct
13-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
27-Oct
03-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
18-Nov
24-Nov
01-Dec
08-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
26-Dec
05-Jan
13-Jan

26-Jan
03-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb
23-Feb
03-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar
23-Mar
30-Mar

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat

06-Apr Sat

28-Apr
06-May

Notes:
Hayes

(The Warren)

Sun
Mon

Will Bolton Memorial XC Relays (13:45) B1

SEAA 6/4/3 Stage Road Relays *

National Road Relays *

Kent League 1

SEAA XC Relays *

Club 5 Miles XC Championships (10:30) B2

Kent League 2

National XC Relays*

Kent League 3

London XC Champs *

Orion Mob Match including 7.5 Mile Championship (11:00) B3
Kent League 4

Kent Masters

Intercounties XC and National Masters XC Championship *
South of Thames 7.5 mile (14:00) *

Christmas Yacht Handicap (10:30) B4

Fancy Dress Paper-chase (11:00)

Kent CC Champs

Open 10k XC (including Vets Championships) + Mob Match v
Beckenham Road Runners and Croydon Striders (10:30) B5
SEAA XC Championships *

Club 10 miles Championships (10:30) B6

Kent League 5

Mob Match v SLH (14:30) B7

National XC Champs

Mob Match v Ranelagh (11:00) B8

Closing 5 miles Handicap (10:30) B9

SEAA 6/12 Stage Road Relays *

AGM ?

AGM ?

National 6/12 Stage Road Relays *

London Marathon

Ted Pepper Memorial 10k

Bennett Cup Events in BOLD

Sparrows Den

Crystal Palace

Sutton Coldfield (TBC)
Beechgrove Academy
Wormwood Scrubs

Hayes (The Warren)
Somerhill School, Tonbridge
Berryhill Park, Mansfield
Danson Park, Bexleyheath
Parliament Hill, London
Hayes (The Warren)
Footscray Meadows, Bexley
Central Park Dartford
Horspath, Oxford
Beckenham Place Park
Hayes (The Warren)

TBA

Brands Hatch, West Kingsdown

Hayes (The Warren)

Parliament Hill, London
Hayes (The Warren)
Norman Park
Coulsdon

Harewood House near Leeds
Hayes (The Warren)
Hayes (The Warren)
Milton Keynes

TBA

TBA

Sutton Coldfield (TBC)
Greenwich

Norman Park, Hayes

Changing and refreshments for Hayes based home fixtures will be at The Metropolitan
Police Club, The Warren, Croydon Road, Hayes, BR2 7AL, which is a short jog from the
usual race start/finishes in the field at the bottom of Layhams Road



