B&BHAC Provsional Fixture List Winter 2018- 2019 Version 6 20/08/2018

15-Sep Sat	Will Bolton Memorial XC Relays (13:45) B1	Sparrows Den
23-Sep Sun	SEAA 6/4/3 Stage Road Relays *	Crystal Palace
06-Oct Sat	National Road Relays *	Sutton Coldfield (TBC)
13-Oct Sat	Kent League 1	Beechgrove Academy
20-Oct Sat	SEAA XC Relays *	Wormwood Scrubs
21-Oct Sun	Club 5 Miles XC Championships (10:30) B2	Hayes (The Warren)
27-Oct Sat	Kent League 2	Somerhill School, Tonbridge
03-Nov Sat	National XC Relays*	Berryhill Park, Mansfield
10-Nov Sat	Kent League 3	Danson Park, Bexleyheath
17-Nov Sat	London XC Champs *	Parliament Hill, London
18-Nov Sun	Orion Mob Match including 7.5 Mile Championship (11:00) B3	Hayes (The Warren)
24-Nov Sat	Kent League 4	Footscray Meadows, Bexley
01-Dec Sat	Kent Masters	Central Park Dartford
08-Dec Sat	Intercounties XC and National Masters XC Championship *	Horspath, Oxford
15-Dec Sat	South of Thames 7.5 mile (14:00) *	Beckenham Place Park
16-Dec Sun	Christmas Yacht Handicap (10:30) B4	Hayes (The Warren)
26-Dec Wed	Fancy Dress Paper-chase (11:00)	ТВА
05-Jan Sat	Kent CC Champs	Brands Hatch, West Kingsdown
13-Jan Sun	Open 10k XC (including Vets Championships) + Mob Match v	Hayes (The Warren)
	Beckenham Road Runners and Croydon Striders (10:30) B5	
26-Jan Sat	SEAA XC Championships *	Parliament Hill, London
03-Feb Sun	Club 10 miles Championships (10:30) B6	Hayes (The Warren)
09-Feb Sat	Kent League 5	Norman Park
16-Feb Sat	Mob Match v SLH (14:30) B7	Coulsdon
23-Feb Sat	National XC Champs	Harewood House near Leeds
03-Mar Sun	Mob Match v Ranelagh (11:00) B8	Hayes (The Warren)
10-Mar Sun	Closing 5 miles Handicap (10:30) B9	Hayes (The Warren)
17-Mar Sun	SEAA 6/12 Stage Road Relays *	Milton Keynes
23-Mar Sat	AGM ?	ТВА
30-Mar Sat	AGM ?	ТВА
06-Apr Sat	National 6/12 Stage Road Relays *	Sutton Coldfield (TBC)
28-Apr Sun	London Marathon	Greenwich
06-May Mon	Ted Pepper Memorial 10k	Norman Park, Hayes

Notes:

Bennett Cup Events in BOLD

Hayes
(The Warren)Changing and refreshments for Hayes based home fixtures will be at The Metropolitan
Police Club, The Warren, Croydon Road, Hayes, BR2 7AL, which is a short jog from the
usual race start/finishes in the field at the bottom of Layhams Road